GREENTEK ENERGY SYSTEMS, LLC www.greentekes.com
OPTICAL
Wattage:110W(1.2FT), 165W(1.5FT), 220W & 320W(2FT)
                 500W & 600W(4FT)
Lumen efficacy:135-140LM/W
CCT:4000K & 5000K
CRI:80+
Flicker free

GREENTEK ENERGY SYSTEMS, LLC www.greentekes.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDELINES
MPN
110W (1.2FT) 165W (1.5FT) 220W & 320W (2FT)
500W & 600W (4FT)
111-100191
111-100192
111-100193
111-100194
111-100195
111-100196
111-100197
111-100198
111-100199
111-100200
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
GT-LB-2-110W-LBM-WH40K-S
GT-LB-2-110W-LBM-WH50K-S
GT-LB-2-165W-LBM-WH40K-S
GT-LB-2-165W-LBM-WH50K-S
GT-LB-2-220W-LBM-WH40K-S
GT-LB-2-220W-LBM-WH50K-S
GT-LB-2-320W-LBM-WH40K-S
GT-LB-2-320W-LBM-WH50K-S
GT-LB-2-500W-LBM-WH50K-S
GT-LB-2-600W-LBM-WH50K-S
110W 1.2FT  Two lens   AC120-277V 4000K  White Chain
110W 1.2FT Two lens   AC120-277V 5000K  White Chain
165W 1.5FT Two lens  AC120-277V 4000K  White Chain
165W 1.5FT Two lens  AC120-277V 5000K  White Chain
220W 2FT Two lens  AC120-277V 4000K  White Chain
220W 2FT Two lens  AC120-277V 5000K  White Chain
320W 2FT Two lens  AC120-277V 4000K  White Chain
320W 2FT Two lens  AC120-277V 5000K  White Chain
500W 4FT Two lens  AC120-277V 5000K  White Chain
600W 4FT Two lens  AC120-277V 5000K  White Chain
Models Descriptions QTY/Master box
1.9" 1.9" 1.9"